
Silver Sponsor: $9,500 

One complimentary
foursome
Prominent logo
placement in all print and
digital event collateral
Pre- and post-round
recognition during
programs
Inclusion in two event-
specific social media posts
Logo recognition on
course, including: up to
two sponsor-provided
banners/flags/signs, and
two thank you signs
Opportunity to provide
one small branded item
to each golfer (128 items
total) 

Bronze Sponsor: $6,750 

One complimentary
foursome
Logo placement in all
print and digital event
collateral
Pre- and post-round
recognition during
programs
Inclusion in one event-
specific social media post
Logo recognition on
course, including: one
sponsor-provided
banner/flag/sign and one
thank you sign

Co-Presenting Sponsor:
$14,000 - SOLD OUT

Two complimentary
foursomes
Top billing in all print and
digital event collateral
Pre- and post-round
recognition during
programs
Dedicated social media
spotlight and tagging in all
event-specific social
media posts
Logo recognition on
course, including: golf cart
signage, scorecards, up to
three sponsor-provided
banners/flags/signs, and
three thank you signs 
Opportunity to host a
player game or activation
at one hole
Opportunity to provide
one small branded item
to each golfer (128 items
total)

Join Us for Our 27  th

Annual Golf Tournament 

September 21, 2026
The Country Club at Castle Pines

As Denver’s only private mountain golf course, The Country
Club at Castle Pines offers an experience unlike any other that
is only accessible via invitation. By joining the field, you’ll
support the families facing a medical crisis today and those
who might need us tomorrow. 

Space is limited to 32 foursomes - sign up today!

OUR MISSION
To be a safe, supportive,

long-term home filled
with hope for families

facing a life-threatening
medical crisis. 



Mission Moment Sponsor:
$3,375

Availability: 1

Logo signage at Mission
Moment hole
Pre- and post-round
recognition during
programs
Opportunity to provide
branded swag for Brent’s
Place Family
Representative(s)

Beverage Sponsor: $4,500 

Availability: 1

Logo signage at
Clubhouse Bar
Logo signage along course
at beverage stations
Pre- and post-round
recognition during
programs

Meal Sponsor: $4,500 

Availability: 1

Dining area entryway
signage
Tabletop and/or golf cart
meal card signage
Pre- and post-round
recognition during
programs

Driving Range Sponsor:
$1,125 

Availability: 1

Logo signage at Driving
Range
Opportunity to host
activation 

Putting Green Sponsor:
$1,125

Availability: 1

Logo signage at Putting
Green
Opportunity to host
activation 

Hole Sponsor: $1,125

Availability: 1

Logo signage at
sponsored hole
Opportunity to host
activation 



2026 Sponsorship
Agreement Form

Donor Name:

Organization Name:

Mailing Address:

Phone Number:

Email Address:

Thank you for your interest in sponsoring the Brent’s Place Invitational!

Please complete this form and send it to events@brentsplace.org

Sponsorship Selection:

Co-Presenting Sponsor - $14,000

Silver Sponsor - $9,500

Bronze Sponsor - $6,750

Meal Sponsor - $4,500

Beverage Sponsor - $4,500

Mission Moment Sponsor - $3,375

Driving Range Sponsor - $1,125

Putting Green Sponsor - $1,125

Hole Sponsor - $1,125

Additional Foursome - $4,500

Signature and Date: 

We are grateful for your support. Thank you!

Sponsorships must be selected by August 21, 2026, for all benefits to be fulfilled. 

Invoice: Please send the invoice to:

Name: ____________________________________________   Email: ______________________________________

Check Payment: Please make check payable to Brent’s Place. Mail to: 11980 E 16

Avenue, Aurora, CO 80010

th

Please select your preferred payment method:


